LME_L  LONG LINEAR BUSHING
● Drawing
● Part Number Notation
-20 UU AL N S
●European Standard Samick Linear Bushing
●Nominal Shaft Diameter
●Linear Bushing Long Type (for high load)
●Seal

DYNAMIC
(C)★1
STATIC
(Co)
LME8LUU LME8L-A 8
+0.009
-0.001
16 0
-0.009 45
0
-0.3
33
0
-0.3
1.1 15.2 430 780 4 31
LME12LUU LME12L-A 12 22
0
-0.011
57 45.8 1.3 21 650 1200 4 80
LME16LUU LME16L-A 16
+0.011
-0.001
26 70 49.8 1.3 24.9 1230 2350 5 145
LME20LUU LME20L-A 20 32
0
-0.013
80 61 1.6 30.3 1400 2750 5 180
LME25LUU LME25L-A 25
+0.013
-0.002
40 112
0
-0.4
82
0
-0.4
1.85 38 1560 3140 6 440
LME30LUU 30 47 123 104.2 1.85 44.5 2490 5490 6 580
LME40LUU 40
+0.016
-0.004
62
0
-0.015
154 121.2 2.15 59 3430 8040 6 1170
LME50LUU 50 75 192 155.2 2.65 72 6080 15900 6 3100
LME60LUU 60 90 0
-0.020 211 170 3.15 86.5 7650 20000 6 3500
European Standard Linear Bushing (LME)